
Excl Bank Hols and Good Friday

Pembroke Dock (Harri Tudur School) 7.45 … … … … … … …

Pembroke Dock (Bethany Corner) 7.46 … … … … … … …

Pembroke Dock (Albion Square) 7.48 … … … … … … …

Pembroke Dock (Laws Street) 7.49 … … … … … … …

Pembroke Dock (Railway Station) 7.51 … .. … … … … …

Pembroke Dock (Waterloo) 7.54 … … … … … … …

Neyland High Street 8.05 … … … … … … …

Johnston opp Railway Inn 8.17 … … … … … … …

Merlins Bridge Bus Stop 8.23 … … … … … … …

Haverfordwest Bus Station 8.33 … … … … … … …

M-S

Haverfordwest Bus Station … … 17.45 17.55 … … … …

Merlins Bridge Bus Stop … … 17.53 18.03 … … … …

Johnston Railway Inn … … 17.59 18.09 … … … …

Neyland High Street … … 18.08 … … … … …

Pembroke Dock (Waterloo) … … 18.17 18.19 … … … …

Pembroke Dock (Railway Station) … … RO RO … … … …

Pembroke Dock (Laws Street ) … … RO RO … … … …

Pembroke Dock (Albion Square) … … RO RO … … … …

Pembroke Dock (Bethany Corner) … … RO RO … … … …

Pembroke Dock (opp Henri Tudur School) … … RO RO … … … …

M-S - JOURNEYS OPERATE MONDAY TO SATURDAY ONLY

WHITLAND/HEN DY GWYN 01994 240908

Bysiau Cwm Taf Valley Coaches

0800 464 0000

Wedi ei gynhyrchu ar rhan y Partneriaeth Ansawdd Bysiau Sir Benfro.
Produced as part of the Pembrokeshire Bus Quality Partnership.

RO - DROP OFF ONLY UPON REQUEST

Pembroke Dock to Haverfordwest via Neyland

Effective from /Effaithiol 20-10-20

Monday to Friday (Except where shown) Service/Gwasanaeth X22


